

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).735 of 2007

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORP. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 730/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 742/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 739/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 728/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 734/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 732/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4140/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4785/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4787/2007  
(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
NEETU KHAJURIA  
Date: 2014.09.06

C.A. No. 4790/2007  
14:05:57 IST  
Reason:

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2009/2008  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4315/2008  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4318/2008  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4316/2008  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4319/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4320/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4322/2008  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6017/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6019/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6018/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6009/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6022/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6014/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6015/2007  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6010/2007  
(With Office Report)

Date : 04/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

3

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.  
Mr. Krishanu Adhikary, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Wasim Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters after three weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master